We also thank Principal, Deans, HODs and staff of JSSATE for support and 

cooperation. One Lakh twenty five thousand rupees [Rs.1,23,000/-] has been sanctioned by 

the management for organizing NCAIT 2019. Through paper /poster registrations, other 

events and sponsorship, department of ISE could generate Twenty thousand five hundred 

rupees only [Rs.20,500/-]. 

Thank you one and all 

Coordinators: 

1. Dr. Malini M Patil, Associate Professor, ISE  

2. Mrs. Nagashree S, Asst. Professor, ISE    

3. Mrs. Punitha M, Asst. Professor, ISE     

Yours Sincerely, 

Dr.